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iAFastiunsingAny Tae Factor analysis

a
A1TEN 1

N7 extract factors ng principal component analysis

Total Variance Explained

Component Initial Eigenvalues Extraction Sums of Squared Loadings
Total % of Variance | Cumulative % Total % of Variance | Cumulative %

1 7.911 41.637 41637 7.911 41.637 41,837

2 1.756 9.242 50.880 1.756 9.242 50.880

3 1.174 6.180 57.060 1.174 6.180 57.060

4 1.025 5.395 62.455 1.025 5.395 62.455

5 .928 4.883 67.338

6 870 4,577 71.915 i

7 782 4.118 76.033 |

8 .615 3.239 79.271 :

9 .559 2.944 82.215

10 519 2.729 84.944

1 461 2.426 87.371

12 415 2.184 89.554

13 377 1.983 91.537

14 .345 1.818 93.355

15 319 1.681 95.036

16 .255 1.340 96.375

17 .252 1.327 97.703

18 227 1.196 98.898

19 .209 1.102 100.000

Extraction Method: Principal Component Analysis.
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